W
A
L
L
P
A
C
K

conversion coating and a textured bronze finish. The Slimline
Wall Pack comes with molded Borosilicate prismatic glass lens.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
METAL HALIDE
WPSL175MH 175 Multi-Tap
WPSL250MH 250 Multi-Tap
WPSL400MH 400 Multi-Tap
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
WPSL250 250 Multi-Tap
WPSL400 400 Multi-Tap
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
WP200MH 200 Multi-Tap 31
WP250PSMH 250 Multi-Tap 31
WP300MH 300 Multi-Tap 31